
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 01:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
13:05:17.188 1 1:34.106 90.664 72 108 19

13:09:24.377 2 4:07.189 34.516 80 113 19

13:11:00.827 3 1:36.450 88.460 83 115 19

13:12:33.189 4 1:32.362 92.376 82 115 19

RP-23 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
13:05:09.504 1 1:36.788 88.151 55 106 19

13:06:45.770 2 1:36.266 88.629 55 107 19

13:08:21.441 3 1:35.671 89.181 62 108 19

13:09:56.607 4 1:35.166 89.654 64 107 19

13:11:31.435 5 1:34.828 89.973 71 108 19

13:13:05.176 6 1:33.741 91.017 43 102 19

13:14:39.423 7 1:34.247 90.528 42 102 19

13:16:13.293 8 1:33.870 90.892 49 105 19

13:17:46.989 9 1:33.696 91.060 69 108 19

RP-40 - MY HERO -
13:05:50.479 1 1:37.330 87.661 90 117 19

13:07:29.246 2 1:38.767 86.385 89 112 19

13:09:04.480 3 1:35.234 89.590 93 115 19

13:10:39.577 4 1:35.097 89.719 89 115 19

13:12:13.898 5 1:34.321 90.457 85 113 19

13:13:52.041 6 1:38.143 86.934 77 114 19

13:15:26.846 7 1:34.805 89.995 91 116 19

RP-26 - CONNOR FUNK -
13:05:29.450 1 1:35.474 89.365 40 97 19

13:07:04.934 2 1:35.484 89.355 60 100 19

RP-09 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
13:09:28.658 1 1:38.700 86.444 89 117 19

13:11:04.833 2 1:36.175 88.713 87 114 19

13:12:40.497 3 1:35.664 89.187 83 119 19

13:14:16.282 4 1:35.785 89.074 84 117 19

13:15:53.026 5 1:36.744 88.192 87 114 19

13:17:29.139 6 1:36.113 88.771 85 116 19

13:19:05.822 7 1:36.683 88.247 85 115 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
13:10:46.766 1 1:35.935 88.935 87 119 19

RP-21 - JEREMY SIMS -
13:05:49.061 1 1:37.505 87.503 75 115 19

13:07:27.741 2 1:38.680 86.461 76 115 19

13:09:04.006 3 1:36.265 88.630 73 114 19

13:10:40.804 4 1:36.798 88.142 74 113 19

RP-06 - DAVID HENDERSON -
13:05:27.640 1 1:36.857 88.089 42 75 19

13:07:03.991 2 1:36.351 88.551 34 79 19

13:08:44.106 3 1:40.115 85.222 18 82 19

13:10:21.376 4 1:37.270 87.715 45 73 19

13:11:59.008 5 1:37.632 87.389 32 72 19

13:13:35.781 6 1:36.773 88.165 34 73 19

RP-18 - JOSHUA HUNT -
13:05:49.386 1 1:38.366 86.737 37 83 19

13:07:28.738 2 1:39.352 85.876 41 88 19

13:09:05.898 3 1:37.160 87.814 38 84 19

13:10:44.188 4 1:38.290 86.804 38 84 19

13:12:22.740 5 1:38.552 86.574 44 86 19

RP-37 - JERRY FLORES -
13:05:21.743 1 1:37.672 87.354 83 115 19

13:07:02.270 2 1:40.527 84.873 75 112 19

13:08:40.181 3 1:37.911 87.140 87 112 19

13:10:17.478 4 1:37.297 87.690 88 115 19

13:11:54.828 5 1:37.350 87.643 85 114 19

13:13:32.919 6 1:38.091 86.980 79 110 19

RP-31 - BRANDON THORSTEN -



13:05:32.640 1 1:39.183 86.023 43 103 19

13:07:12.532 2 1:39.892 85.412 49 106 19

13:08:50.667 3 1:38.135 86.941 50 106 19

13:10:28.398 4 1:37.731 87.301 50 105 19

13:12:06.691 5 1:38.293 86.802 62 109 19

RP-08 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
13:05:36.896 1 1:41.049 84.434 40 87 19

13:07:15.494 2 1:38.598 86.533 39 86 19

13:08:53.470 3 1:37.976 87.083 45 89 19

RP-38 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:05:53.878 1 1:39.960 85.354 64 113 19

13:07:33.814 2 1:39.936 85.375 67 115 19

13:09:13.705 3 1:39.891 85.413 64 112 19

13:10:52.758 4 1:39.053 86.136 61 111 19

13:12:31.772 5 1:39.014 86.170 66 112 19

RP-45 - TIM CHIN -
13:05:35.883 1 1:40.407 84.974 85 117 19

13:07:17.649 2 1:41.766 83.839 93 120 19

13:08:56.762 3 1:39.113 86.084 87 119 19

13:10:35.778 4 1:39.016 86.168 84 118 19

RP-10 - CONNER BROWN -
13:06:30.205 1 1:40.761 84.676 84 111 19

13:08:11.334 2 1:41.129 84.367 84 110 19

13:09:51.954 3 1:40.620 84.794 82 108 19

13:11:33.366 4 1:41.412 84.132 75 108 19

13:13:13.612 5 1:40.246 85.111 61 107 19

13:14:53.709 6 1:40.097 85.237 88 112 19

13:16:34.131 7 1:40.422 84.961 83 110 19

13:18:15.265 8 1:41.134 84.363 84 110 19

L3-42 - SEAN MATIC -
13:06:21.560 1 1:42.414 83.309 31 71 19

13:08:02.273 2 1:40.713 84.716 31 70 19

13:09:42.621 3 1:40.348 85.024 38 70 19

13:11:23.992 4 1:41.371 84.166 37 68 19

13:13:07.351 5 1:43.359 82.547 22 71 19

13:14:50.213 6 1:42.862 82.946 28 69 19

13:16:32.832 7 1:42.619 83.142 27 71 19

13:18:14.266 8 1:41.434 84.114 22 73 19

RP-14 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
13:10:11.189 1 1:40.980 84.492 83 118 19

13:11:52.728 2 1:41.539 84.027 80 115 19

13:13:34.672 3 1:41.944 83.693 81 113 19

13:15:19.693 4 1:45.021 81.241 80 114 19

RP-25 - DEMOND WILSON -
13:07:01.853 1 1:46.096 80.418 67 97 19

13:08:44.131 2 1:42.278 83.420 46 98 19

13:10:25.914 3 1:41.783 83.825 64 98 19

13:12:07.017 4 1:41.103 84.389 66 98 19

13:13:48.232 5 1:41.215 84.296 57 97 19

13:15:29.335 6 1:41.103 84.389 62 98 19

RP-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
13:05:17.278 1 1:42.254 83.439 16 59 19

13:07:02.128 2 1:44.850 81.373 17 59 19

13:10:48.703 3 3:46.575 37.656 22 62 19

13:12:31.237 4 1:42.534 83.211 14 60 19

13:15:15.279 5 2:44.042 52.011 18 46 19

13:16:57.939 6 1:42.660 83.109 34 63 19

13:18:42.607 7 1:44.668 81.515 28 57 19

RP-32 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
13:06:00.182 1 1:43.942 82.084 93 114 19

13:07:45.653 2 1:45.471 80.894 93 114 19

13:09:29.702 3 1:44.049 82.000 95 113 19

13:11:14.151 4 1:44.449 81.686 86 112 19

RP-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
13:06:16.547 1 1:46.852 79.849 96 107 19

13:08:03.245 2 1:46.698 79.964 99 109 19

13:09:49.916 3 1:46.671 79.984 94 108 19

13:11:35.693 4 1:45.777 80.660 97 108 19

13:13:20.445 5 1:44.752 81.450 102 110 19



13:15:05.583 6 1:45.138 81.150 101 110 19

13:16:50.573 7 1:44.990 81.265 97 109 19

13:18:35.131 8 1:44.558 81.601 90 107 19

RP-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
13:05:42.384 1 1:48.305 78.778 76 130 19

13:07:33.978 2 1:51.594 76.456 83 134 19

13:09:19.679 3 1:45.701 80.718 83 131 19

13:11:06.280 4 1:46.601 80.037 88 130 19

13:12:52.222 5 1:45.942 80.535 82 131 19

13:14:39.323 6 1:47.101 79.663 82 132 19

13:16:25.228 7 1:45.905 80.563 82 131 19

13:18:11.002 8 1:45.774 80.663 81 133 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:05:42.295 1 1:51.554 76.483 84 116 19

13:07:33.590 2 1:51.295 76.661 95 115 19

13:09:24.695 3 1:51.105 76.792 96 115 19

Fastrack Riders
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